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Stock Market Summary
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Consensus Polls:

11/11: AAIl (public poll). Bulls% spiked higher to 38.9% (from
23.6%) - a twelve month high. Bears% was lower at 29.3% (from
34.3%).

11/11: Investors Intelligence. Bulls's was higher at 42.9% (from
41.7%). Bear% was also higher at 25.7% (from 24.3%). The 4wk
ma of nett (Bulls minus Bears), the black line, at 19.42, is a
twenty two week low.

11/11: Market Vane (advisers) poll was higher at 59 (from 57).
11/111: NAAIM exposure index. Was higher at 72.96.

Mutual Fund Flow:

11/11: My version of the Rydex Assets Ratio ended the week at
6.77. On 08/26 the ratio reached 7.90, the highest ratio for the
last ten months.

11/11: lipperusfundflows reported Equity Fund (inc ETF) inflows

of $265 Million in the week to 9th of November. The 4wk flow is
a negative -$15.1 Billion.
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MARKET CHART NY'SE [Daily]
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MARKET CHART MASDAL 1800 [Draily)
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TSR Time Support/Resistance
13 5P SPR00 ETF [Daily]
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TSR Time Support/Resistance
11 Wi R2000 ETF (D aily)
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TSR Time Support/Resistance
12 QOL N10DETF [Daily)
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TSR Time Support/Resistance
10 DIA DOW ETF [Daily]
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SP500 Index Mweekly)+ AAIl Poll {public)

h 11/11: AAII (public poll). Bulls% spiked higher to 38.9% (from 23.6%) -
a twelve month high. Bears% was lower at 29.3% (from 34.3%).
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SP500 Index [wWeekly] + Investors Intelligence Poll {newsletters)
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MARKET CHART NY'SE [wWeekly] + Market Vane (advisors)
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SPY + NAAIM Exposure Index
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it
W J'mi {rLlLr 11/11: NAAIM exposure index. Was higher at 72.96.
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Wz - SEP 500 Volatility Index (D aily]
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YN - NASDAD VOLATILITY INDEX (D aily]
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SPE00 [ndex [weekly)
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SP500 Index [Daily) + Rydex Assets Ratio (CP version)
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Rydex Assets Ratio (CP version)
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TSR Time Support/Resistance
30 Lehman 20+ Y'ear T Bond ETF [Daily)
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s by AIQ) TradingExpert

TSR Time Support/Resistance
STREETTHACKS GOLD TRUST ETF [Daily)
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TSR Time Support/Resistance
43 UNITED STATES OIL FUND [Daly] {USO)
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TSR Time Support/Resistance

91 EURUSD [Daily]

b

iy

1.1241 = Maj 1/2R 1 HL’]
|

1.1165 = dyr i, I
F

JIHWM Jﬂhﬂ ww]

ol
i}

WWWMM

A

I IJI I I I J I I I

1 1 IM
H‘Ilm. alll alll .;|||||||||”H||||I|n..

:él'lllléllllllllllll

D 1.  F M
CP Price0szc

| .
b
i, bl

1.1584
1.152
1.1456
1.1392
1.1328
1.1264
112
1.1136
1.1072
1.1008
1.0944
1.088
1.0816
1.0752
1.0688
1.0624
1.056

0.25

0.125

- 0

(0.125]

(0.25]



53 USDJFY [Daily)]
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ChartProfit

http://www.chartprofitwebcast.com




